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Freitag, den 31. Juli 2020 / venerdì 31 luglio 2020 
 

Bruttowertung Damen 
 

1° BODNER NINA LANA 5  L     14 

2° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 8 S L     11 

3° CARRON ARIANNA CA' AMATA 7 S L     10 

4° CARRON PAOLA CA' AMATA 6 S L     9 

 Massimo Petra LANA 9 S L     9 

6° Plaikner Christine LANA 7 S L     8 

7° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 7 S L     7 

 AUER BRIGITTE LANA 11  L     7 

9° TUTZER HELGA LANA 10 S L     6 

 NICOV CRISTINA CA' AMATA 13  L     6 

11° BRIDI ROSI LANA 14 S L     3 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 10 S L     3 

 MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     3 

14° KUNOLD SYLVIA LANA 18 S L     2 

15° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 14 S L     RIT. 

 
 
 

Bruttowertung Herren 
 

1° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 2 S      14 

2° BORTIGNON ROBERTO CA' AMATA 5 S      13 

3° MESSNER THOMAS ST. VIGIL SEIS 3 J      12 

 CAMINITI MARCO CA' AMATA 5       12 

 SCARATTI CESARE LANA 4       12 

6° GAIANI MASSIMILIANO CA' AMATA 6       11 

7° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      10 

8° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 6 S      9 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      9 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 11 S      9 

11° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 9 S      8 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 8 S      8 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      8 

14° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 7 S      6 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 17       6 

16° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 7 S      5 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 12 S      5 

18° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 12 S      4 

19° SWIDERSKI NOEL ESTERO 18 J      3 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 16 S      3 

 Havener Manfred LANA 15 S      3 

22° HINRICHS EWALD LANA 15 S      2 

 MITTERHOFER HERMANN LANA 12 S      2 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 14 S      2 

25° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 11 S      1 
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Nettowertung Damen 
 

1° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 8 S L     19 

 BODNER NINA LANA 5  L     19 

3° NICOV CRISTINA CA' AMATA 13  L     17 

 CARRON ARIANNA CA' AMATA 7 S L     17 

5° Massimo Petra LANA 9 S L     15 

 MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     15 

7° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 11  L     14 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 10 S L     14 

9° CARRON PAOLA CA' AMATA 6 S L     13 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 7 S L     13 

 BRIDI ROSI LANA 14 S L     13 

12° Plaikner Christine LANA 7 S L     12 

 KUNOLD SYLVIA LANA 18 S L     12 

14° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 10 S L     8 

15° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 14 S L     RIT. 

 
 
 

Nettowertung Herren 
 

1° POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 17       23 

2° SWIDERSKI NOEL ESTERO 18 J      21 

3° TAUBER MARKUS LANA 11 S      20 

4° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      19 

5° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 16 S      18 

 BORTIGNON ROBERTO CA' AMATA 5 S      18 

7° CAMINITI MARCO CA' AMATA 5       17 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 12 S      17 

9° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 9 S      16 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 2 S      16 

 SCARATTI CESARE LANA 4       16 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 8 S      16 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      16 

 GAIANI MASSIMILIANO CA' AMATA 6       16 

 Havener Manfred LANA 15 S      16 

16° MESSNER THOMAS ST. VIGIL SEIS 3 J      15 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      15 

18° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 6 S      14 

19° HINRICHS EWALD LANA 15 S      13 

20° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 12 S      11 

21° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 7 S      10 

22° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 14 S      9 

23° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 7 S      8 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 11 S      8 

25° MITTERHOFER HERMANN LANA 12 S      7 

 
 

 


